Club Ciclista Turiaso

Vera De Moncayo

HERCULES EXTREM

20 de Mayo de 2018

Tiempo

Pos
1 3
2 1
3 200
4 2
5 5
6 111
7 133
8 8
9 4
10 121
11 159
12 167
13 165
14 6
15 9
16 66
17 126
18 54
19 74
20 45
21 132
22 59
23 61
24 96
25 77
26 152
27 156
28 140
29 82
30 15
31 146
32 67
33 97
34 37
35 143
36 115
37 18
38 163
39 50
40 101
41 38
42 55
43 119
44 91
45 95
46 32
47 107
48 137
49 129
50 128

Cronometraje Oficial:
www.inmeta.es

IVAN ROMERO SOTO
SAMUEL CAMPOS SEVILLANO
JAVIER LOPEZ GADEA

DAVID GARCIA CUESTA
DIEGO MELERO VAZQUEZ
JESUS TORRES PEREZ

FELIPE MUNOZ LORENTE
JAVIER LANZUELA SANCHEZ
ANDRES SISO CLEMENTE
PATXI PLAZAOLA ESNAOLA
ANGEL CLEMENTE GOMEZ
DAVID LAZARO BRAVO
FRANCISCO JAVIER TORRES PEREZ
JAVIER AMO GARCIA

IVAN CORELLA MARTIN
SANTIAGO OLIVAN GRACIA
BRUNO GARCES LATRE

JESUS ANGEL CASADO VELA
JOAQUIN REYES VILLAGRASA
MAITRI MARTINEZ BECANA
FCO. JAVIER BERNAD SANZ
ALEJANDRO ESCARTIN CAMARERO
IVAN GARCIA LOPEZ

RUBEN CACHO VIAMONTE
JESUS CIUDAD LES
FRANCISCO JAVIER GORMAZ GARCIA
HECTOR JARAUTA CALVO
SERGI ESCRIBA BLANCH
RAUL LORENTE SEBASTIAN
GORKA REINA RAMON

JESUS NAVARRO DIEZ

JAVIER CARRASCO PERONA
DIEGO HEREDERO RAMOS
JOSE ANTONIO LAHOZ USON
MARIO RAMOS FERRIZ
DIEGO FERRIZ LORENTE

JOSE IGNACIO ODRIOZOLOA APEZTEGUIA

JESUS CARMELO BARRACHINA USED
JESUS MANUEL BALLESTA NAVARRO
RAFAEL EJEA MENJON

CARLOS SOLANAS IRANZO

CRISTIAN CAMILO LOPEZ MOLINA
ALBERTO CARABANTES PEREZ
DANIEL GARCIA VILLANUEVA

JOSE MANUEL GARCIA VILLANUEVA
DAVID PERIZ EZQUERRA

DAVID VARGAS MARTINEZ

ALVARO PUEYO BORBON

DAVID FUENTES RUIZ

JUAN LUIS CORCOLES GARRIDO

MINMETA

BIKES, EJAROM

TURIASO, C.C.
SALTOKI-CONOR-BERRIAINZ
CICLOS GAMEN, CLUB CICLISTA
ARMANTES, C.D.

SH METALGRAF

CALAMOCHA, C.C.

VALLE DE BENASQUE, A.C.
EDELWEISS LAGUARTA BIKES
ORIAKO TX. ESKOLA

ZARAGOZA, UNION CICLISTA
SCOTT CONCEPT STORE, AUTOGOYA
NOSOLORUEDAS BIKE TEAM, C.D.
NOSOLORUEDAS BIKE TEAM, C.D.
TURIASO, C.C.

FRAGA, C.C.

FRAGA, C.C.

PASSIONE EGA BIKE TEAM, C.D.C.
NOSOLORUEDAS BIKE TEAM, C.D.
PASION CICLISTA

TURIASO, C.C.

EJEA, BTT

ARMANTES, C.D.

TURIASO, C.C.

STA.BARBARA,CLUB UNIO CICLISTA
TARAZONA, C.C.

SCOTT CONCEPT STORE, AUTOGOYA
GRAN VIA BIKES, C.C.
HYC-BICICOSTA-CALLOSABIKE
ARMANTES, C.D.

FUENTES DE EBRO, C.C.
TUROLENSE, C.C.

TUROLENSE, C.C.

INDEPENDIENTE

CALAMOCHA, C.C.
SALTOKI-CONOR-BERRIAINZ
TRANSMONEGRINOS EL ESPANOL, BT
TURIASO, C.C.

RACING TEAM, QUINTO
RACING TEAM, QUINTO
HUESCA BIKE, C.C.
ANDERSON CLUB CICLISTA
PINK BIKE STORE - BARRI
VALLE DE BENASQUE, A.C.
UNIVERSOBIKE, C.C.
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10

14
10
11
11
12

13
12

MASTER 30
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE

SUB-23
ELITE

MASTER 40

MASTER 30
ELITE
ELITE

MASTER 40

MASTER 30
ELITE

MASTER 40

MASTER 40
ELITE

SUB-23
JUNIOR
ELITE

MASTER 30
ELITE
ELITE

MASTER 40
ELITE

MASTER 30

MASTER 40

MASTER 30

MASTER 30

MASTER 40

SUB-23

MASTER 40

MASTER 30

MASTER 30
ELITE

SUB-23
JUNIOR
CICLO. MASCULINO

MASTER 40

MASTER 50

MASTER 50

MASTER 30

JUNIOR
ELITE

MASTER 40

MASTER 40

MASTER 30

MASTER 30

SUB-23

MASTER 30

MASTER 40

02:18:52
02:18:53
02:22:33
02:23:19
02:23:20
02:23:20
02:26:08
02:26:19
02:26:36
02:26:36
02:26:38
02:26:40
02:28:25
02:29:49
02:29:50
02:30:07
02:30:07
02:31:02
02:32:22
02:32:22
02:33:45
02:33:45
02:33:47
02:33:50
02:33:52
02:33:52
02:33:57
02:36:11
02:36:21
02:36:40
02:37:45
02:38:31
02:38:45
02:38:47
02:39:33
02:39:33
02:39:46
02:40:25
02:40:36
02:41:10
02:41:11
02:41:11
02:42:18
02:44:36
02:44:36
02:44:39
02:44:41
02:45:31
02:45:34
02:45:34

26,4  0:00:00
26,4  0:00:00
25,7 0:03:41
25,5  0:04:27
25,5 0:04:27
25,5 0:04:28
25,0 0:07:16
25,0 0:07:26
25,0 0:07:43
25,0 0:07:44
25,0 0:07:45
25,0 0:07:48
24,7 0:09:32
24,4  0:10:56
24,4 0:10:57
244  0:11:15
24,4  0:11:15
24,2 0:12:10
24,0  0:13:29
24,0 0:13:30
23,8  0:14:52
23,8 0:14:53
23,8 0:14:54
23,8  0:14:57
23,8 0:14:59
23,8  0:15:00
23,8  0:15:05
23,4 0:17:18
23,4  0:17:28
23,4 0:17:47
23,2 0:18:52
23,1 0:19:38
23,1 0:19:53
23,1 0:19:54
22,9  0:20:40
22,9 0:20:41
22,9 0:20:54
22,8 0:21:33
22,8 0:21:44
22,7 0:22:18
22,7 0:22:18
22,7  0:22:19
22,5 0:23:26
22,2 0:25:44
22,2 0:25:44
22,2 0:25:47
22,2 0:25:48
22,1 0:26:38
22,1 0:26:41
22,1 0:26:42
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Cronometraje Oficial:
www.inmeta.es

40
158
168

84

13
164

22
109

43

170
100
106
76
29
33
36
62
41
145
68
148
116
98
104
155
162
23
83
57
150
69
10
71
122
14
144
34
31
11
47
105
94
25
102
19
65
48
27
80

ANDRES FREGA MONTI

PEDRO GOMEZ LOZANO

DANIEL MURILLO RUIZ

RUBEN MARTINEZ JARAY

MARIO JAVIER IMBUS ROMO
MIGUEL PEREZ GARRIDO
ALBERTO LOPEZ PELEGRIN
VICTOR GONZALO DIEZ

JORGE TEJERO SANCHEZ

RUBEN TEJERO SANCHEZ

ANGEL SALAS PEREZ

RAUL TELLO SALAS

ADRIAN GIMENEZ SAEZ

MARIANO VILLALTA RAMON
MANUEL JORGE BAJA MERIZ
DANIEL MONSERRAT BER

OSCAR ULLATE CLEMENTE
CARLOS SANTANATALIA SABROSO
BORJA BERNAL GIMENO

JOSE MIGUEL GARCIA PEREZ
FERNANDO PEREZ GASCON
RUBEN HUGO LOBERA BLANCO
JUAN IGNACIO ALGAS ARNAL
MARIO GRACIA AGUSTIN

VICTOR BARRERAS

MIKEL GOMARA PLANILLO

CESAR RUIZ MARTINEZ

VICENTE CALABUIG GARCIA
TOMAS GARBAYO SAIZ

FERNANDO JIMENEZ REMIRO
RAUL ISO PEREZ

JAVIER GIMENO GARCIA

EVA ELBAILE PERIZ

JOSE ZAMBRANO MOYA

VICTOR ATARES PUEYO

RAFA FERNANDEZ CASTIELLA

IVAN SUELVES ROZAS

PABLO JULIAN VALIOS FERNANDEZ
GUILLERMO EZQUERRA LANSAQUE
JOSE MARIA GRACIA BERNAL

JOSE RAMON MARTINEZ ROTELLAR
EDUARDO LUIS BIENZOBAS PARDO
OSCAR TEMBRAS BOUZA

ANDRES DEL RIO DIEZ

DANIEL ALUSTIZA HERNANDEZ
RAFAEL COSCOLLUELA LARRODE
SERGIO NICOLAU ENGUITA

JUAN CARLOS ARIZMENDI MELLADO
IVAN GOMEZ CHUECA

DAVID ZARO AZNAR

MINMETA

CALATORAO, C.C.

TURIASO, C.C.
NOSOLORUEDAS BIKE TEAM, C.D.

ADRENALINA, BIKES CLUB
ZARAGOZA, UNION CICLISTA
TURIASO, C.C.

TURIASO, C.C.

ARMANTES, C.D.
EJEA, BTT
ALFINDEN, C.C.
HUESCA BIKE, C.C.
HUESCA BIKE, C.C.

SANTA ISABEL, C.C.
BIKES MAS, C.C.

CALAMOCHA, C.C.
SANTA ISABEL, C.C.

NOSOLORUEDAS BIKE TEAM, C.D.
TURIASO, C.C.

EJEA, BTT

INDEPENDIENTE

SCOTT CONCEPT STORE, AUTOGOYA
MTB LOBOS ZARAGOZA, C.C.
BINEFAR 2010, C.C.

TRANSMONEGRINOS EL ESPANOL, BT
HUESCA BIKE, C.C.

HUESCA BIKE, C.C.

UTEBO, C.C.

RACING TEAM, QUINTO
ZUFARIENSE, C.C.

INDEPENDIENTE

TAUSTE, C.C.
MTB LOBOS ZARAGOZA, C.C.

INDEPENDIENTE

14

15
15
16

16
13

17
14
15
17
16
17
18
18
19
18
19

19
20
20
20
21
21

21
22

23
22
24

25

26
27
28
22
23
24
25
29
30
31

MASTER 30
MASTER 50
ELITE
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
JUNIOR
ELITE
MASTER 40
CICLO. MASCULINO
MASTER 30
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
ELITE
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
ELITE
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 30
ELITE
CICLO. MASCULINO
MASTER 30
MASTER 40
ELITE
MASTER 30
ELITE
MASTER 40
MASTER 50
MASTER 50
MASTER 30
MASTER 40
MASTER 50
FEMENINA
MASTER 40
ELITE
MASTER 40
ELITE
MASTER 40
MASTER 60
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
SUB-23

02:45:35
02:45:45
02:45:46
02:46:34
02:46:47
02:47:02
02:47:02
02:47:03
02:47:09
02:47:09
02:48:00
02:48:07
02:48:11
02:49:34
02:50:26
02:50:27
02:50:30
02:51:46
02:52:27
02:52:43
02:52:45
02:55:42
02:55:43
02:55:54
02:56:10
02:56:23
02:56:47
02:57:07
02:57:09
02:57:14
02:57:26
02:59:24
02:59:34
03:00:11
03:00:12
03:01:28
03:01:37
03:02:06
03:02:07
03:02:12
03:02:48
03:04:18
03:06:22
03:06:26
03:06:30
03:06:50
03:07:23
03:07:39
03:08:21
03:08:22

22,1 0:26:42
22,1  0:26:52
22,1 0:26:53
22,0 0:27:42
21,9 0:27:54
21,9  0:28:09
21,9  0:28:09
21,9 0:28:11
21,9 0:28:16
21,9 0:28:17
21,8 0:29:07
21,8  0:29:15
21,8 0:29:18
21,6  0:30:42
21,5 0:31:33
21,5 0:31:35
21,5 0:31:38
21,3 0:32:53
21,2 0:33:34
21,2 0:33:51
21,2 0:33:52
20,8  0:36:50
20,8  0:36:50
20,8 0:37:01
20,8 0:37:18
20,7 0:37:30
20,7  0:37:55
20,7 0:38:15
20,7 0:38:16
20,6  0:38:21
20,6  0:38:33
20,4 0:40:31
20,4 0:40:41
20,3  0:41:19
20,3 0:41:20
20,2 0:42:36
20,2 0:42:45
20,1 0:43:13
20,1 0:43:14
20,1 0:43:20
20,0  0:43:56
19,9 0:45:25
19,6 0:47:30
19,6  0:47:33
19,6 0:47:38
19,6  0:47:57
19,5 0:48:30
19,5 0:48:47
19,4  0:49:29
19,4 0:49:29

Pagina2de 3



Club Ciclista Turiaso

Vera De Moncayo

HERCULES EXTREM

20 de Mayo de 2018
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Cronometraje Oficial:
www.inmeta.es

75
78
141
142
118
131
72
63
56
99
166
79
169
136
49
93
21
20
103
52
26
86
85
90
12
157
46
70
117
147
139
81
92
112
113
114
42
154
58
35
73
89
64
160
151
130
138
134

SANTOS GONZALEZ ORTEGA
FERNANDO MURILLO DE LAS HERAS
LILIAN SORIANO CEPEDA
ALFREDO LAGUARTA ESCARTIN
CARLOS RAIGAL GISTAU
ALBERTO RIOJA SANCHEZ

JUAN CARLOS MORALES MARTINEZ
MARCO GALINDO FERRANDEZ
JOSE LUIS GRACIA NAVALLAS
JESUS PEREZ SANCHEZ
GIANLUCA CENERE

JOSE ANGEL TIERNO 3

EDUARDO CALVO MARTINEZ
CARLOS LOPEZ FONTANA
FERNANDO COLAS PINILLA
JORGE MALO NUNEZ

ROBERTO GOMEZ NAVARRO
PABLO VILLARROCHA SANZ
MACARIO JORGE TELLO PLOU
MARIO ALBERTO ECHEVERRIA HEVIA
FRANCESC JOSEP SALUE CASTELLS
ALBERTO PEREZ GARCIA

JUAN BAILO BERDOR

LUCIO TEJERO MELERO

ALBERTO ROY SERRANO

RAUL MARTIN CHARLES
ALEJANDRO GIMENEZ ASCASO
JAVIER GUTIERREZ GRANERO
SERGIO LAJUSTICIA MARIN
GUILLERMO PEREZ RUIZ
FRANCHO PEREZ CLOS

JAVIER LAINEZ LACRUZ

JAVIER LALINDE TOLEDO

LUIS ALBERTO BARRA GARCIA
JESUS AZNAR TEJERO

GONZALO FERRIZ GARCIA

KIKO FERRANDEZ BLANCO
JAVIER ARNER NAVARRO
CRISTIAN GONZALO HERRERA
MIKEL CARRETERO BELDARRAIN
SANTIAGO GUTIERREZ OJEDA
JAVIER FERNANDEZ GARCIA
JOSE CARLOS ASO BENITO

JOSE MARIA GRANDAL GAMALLO
MIGUEL ANDIA VAL

CESAR BORJA CARRAMINANA
ALVARO JOSE GARCIA FALCON
ANGEL PEREZ LORO

MINMETA

MTB LOBOS ZARAGOZA, C.C.
BTT ZARAGOZA, CRUZADOS
EDELWEISS LAGUARTA BIKES
EDELWEISS LAGUARTA BIKES
D'OLIANA, AGRUPACIO CICLISTA

TURIASO, C.C.

UTEBO, C.C.

TURIASO, C.C.
AUTO-CADRETE RACING TEAM
MTB LOBOS ZARAGOZA, C.C.

ALEN BIKES, C.C.
MTB LOBOS ZARAGOZA, C.C.
EXCURSIONISTA L’ASPARDENYA D’

MONEGROS ZARAGOZA CTRA, C.C.

ALFINDEN, C.C.
RACING TEAM, QUINTO

CUENCABUENA, A.D.

LA FUENTE CELLA, C.C.

ENBIZZI, C.C.

MTB LOBOS ZARAGOZA, C.C.

PRO EVASION BIKE C.D.C.
MTB LOBOS ZARAGOZA, C.C.

32

24
26
25
27
33

28
26
34
10

29
27
35
36

28
30

37

38
29
30
31
32
33
34

39
11
35
36

37
12

40
41
31
42
43
44

MASTER 50
MASTER 60
FEMENINA
MASTER 40
MASTER 50
ELITE
MASTER 30
ELITE
MASTER 30
MASTER 40
MASTER 50
MASTER 30
ELITE
MASTER 40
MASTER 50
SUB-23
MASTER 30
ELITE
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 60
ELITE
MASTER 30
MASTER 60
MASTER 40
JUNIOR
MASTER 40
ELITE
ELITE
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
CICLO. MASCULINO
MASTER 40
MASTER 50
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
CICLO. MASCULINO
MASTER 30
MASTER 50
CICLO. MASCULINO
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
ELITE
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40

03:08:22
03:08:28
03:08:36
03:08:39
03:08:54
03:10:45
03:10:49
03:11:29
03:11:45
03:11:57
03:12:08
03:12:40
03:15:27
03:15:53
03:16:59
03:17:50
03:20:10
03:20:10
03:20:54
03:21:30
03:24:36
03:25:33
03:25:35
03:25:53
03:26:11
03:31:18
03:31:39
03:32:14
03:32:15
03:34:58
03:34:59
03:35:37
03:35:37
03:36:05
03:38:31
03:40:07
03:41:50
03:48:13
03:49:40
03:49:53
03:49:53
03:51:23
03:51:58
03:53:26
03:53:36
04:25:15
04:26:08
04:50:47

19,4 0:49:30
19,4  0:49:36
19,4 0:49:43
19,4  0:49:47
19,4  0:50:02
19,2 0:51:53
19,2 0:51:57
19,1 0:52:37
19,1  0:52:52
19,1 0:53:05
19,0 0:53:16
19,0 0:53:48
18,7 0:56:35
18,7  0:57:00
18,6 0:58:07
18,5 0:58:58
18,3 1:01:17
18,3 1:01:18
18,2 1:02:02
18,2 1:02:37
17,9 1:05:43
17,8 1:06:41
17,8 1:06:42
17,8 1:07:00
17,7 1:07:19
17,3 1:12:26
17,3 1:12:46
17,2 1:13:21
17,2 1:13:23
17,0 1:16:05
17,0 1:16:07
17,0 1:16:45
17,0 1:16:45
16,9 1:17:13
16,7 1:19:38
16,6 1:21:15
16,5 1:22:58
16,0 1:29:20
15,9 1:30:47
15,9 1:31:00
15,9 1:31:00
15,8 1:32:30
15,8 1:33:05
15,7 1:34:33
15,7 1:34:43
13,8 2:06:22
13,8 2:07:16
12,6 2:31:54
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